FLORIDA SHERIFFS ASSOCIATION
& FLORIDA ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES
Name of Dealership Type of Vehicle Zone Base Unit
Price
ZERO TURN RADIUS COMMERCIAL GRADE MOWER (Specification #18)
Sarasota Fun Machines Inc. 2018 Bad Boy Outlaw 6100 Western $7,873.00
 2018 Bad Boy Outlaw 6100 Western -- NB --
Sarasota Fun Machines Inc. 2018 Bad Boy Outlaw 6100 Northern $7,873.00

Delete option - specify NA NA
Delete option - specify NA NA
Order Code Add Options
Western
& Southern
Northern
& Central
Options are to be discounted below Manufacturer’s Standard Retail
Pricing (MSRP) or manufacturers published list price for any factory
add options. Purchasers are encourage to negotiate pricing for
options. Additional discounts for each add option shall be decided by
the Vendor. Please refer to the Contract Terms and Conditions,
Section 2.14 Option Pricing.
Z726XKW-60 1
Z726XKW60 2
Upgrade - specify
ENGINE UPGRADE TO KAWASAKI FX-GH860V/GAS V-TWIN 25.5 HP. 60" COMMERCIAL DECK 1
25.5 KAWASAKI UPGRADE TO BASE SPEC 2
$500.001 $1,000.002
ZD1011-48 1
ZD1211-60 2
Upgrade - specify
19.3 HP. LIQUID COOLED KUBOTA 3 CYL. DIESEL. HYDRAULIC KUBOTA 48' PRODECK RIGHT
SIDE DISCHARGE WITH ACS. 6.1 GALLON FUEL TANK. *ZD1011-54/54" HYDRAULIC KUBOTA
PRODECK RIGHT SIDE DISCHARGE ADD:$750.00 1
DIESEL MODEL UPGRADE 60 INCH SIDE DISCHARGE 24.5 HP SHAFT DRIVE TO DECK/
HYDRASTATIC DRIVE 2
$3,000.001 $6,000.002
ZD1021-60 1
ZD1211-72 2
Upgrade - specify
21.6 HP. LIQUID COOLED KUBOTA 3 CYL. DIESEL. HYDRAULIC KUBOTA 60" PRODECK RIGHT
SIDE DISCHARGE WITH ACS. 6.1 GALLON FUEL TANK 1
DIESEL MODEL UPGRADE 72 INCH SIDE DISCHARGE 24.5 HP SHAFT DRIVE TO DECK/
HYDRASTATIC DRIVE 2
$4,970.001 $6,900.002
VEHICLE: Z725KH-60
DEALER: Ridge Equipment Co. Inc. Futch's Tractor Depot Futch's Tractor Depot Ridge Equipment Co. Inc.
ZONE: Western Northern Central Southern
BASE PRICE: $6,836.00 $6,500.00 $6,500.00 $6,836.00
1148
ZD1211-60 1
ZD1211R-60R 2
Upgrade - specify
24.8 HP. LIQUID COOLED KUBOTA 3 CYL. DIESEL. HYDRAULIC KUBOTA 60" PRODECK
RIGHTSIDE DISCHARGE WITH ACS. 12.9 GALLON FUEL TANK. *ZD1211R-60R/REAR DISCHARGE
MODEL ADD: $375.00 **ZD1211L-72/HYDRAULIC KUBOTA 72" SIDE DISCHARGE PRODECK WITH
ACS ADD:$825.00 **ZD1211L-72/HYDRAULIC KUBOTA 72" REAR DISCHARGE PRODECK
ADD:$1,215.00  1
DIESEL MODEL UPGRADE 60 INCH REAR DISCHARGE 24.5 HP SHAFT DRIVE TO DECK/
HYDRASTATIC DRIVE 2
$6,185.001 $6,250.002
ZD1511RL-60R 1
ZD1211RL-72R 2
Upgrade - specify
3 CYL. KUBOTA TURBO DIESEL 30.8 HP/60" KUBOTA PRO DECK REAR DISCHARGE DECK.
*ZD1511LF-72/72" SIDE DISCHARGE KUBOTA PRO DECK W/ACS ADD: $785.00 *ZD1511RLF-72/72"
KUBOTA PRO DECK REAR DISCHARGE MOWER DECK ADD:$1,175.00 1